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#17
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#5
#4
#16
#8
#21
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All-Tournament Team 2025

Sean Tyrell

C.J. Sgueglia
Schaefer Pinotti
Ryan Long
Philip McCarthy
Matthew Norum

Carson Berg

Danny Angelina
Ty Jacobs

Sutton Paro

Laughlin O’Donnell

Kaden Rutledge
Tegan Fredrick
Luke Bobbett
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Suffern
Suffern

West Genesee

Skaneateles
Ogdensburg
Skaneateles
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Ogdensburg
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